
Report Card - FA1

Student Name : JANGAM SHARAN Class : CLASS VIII A

Father Name : J Veerabadra Roll # : 1

Admission # : 00004 DOB : 25-Jan-2011

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

TELUGU 50.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0 49.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

HINDI 50.0 49.5 99.0% A+ 10.0 49.5
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

ENGLISH 50.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0 49.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0 48.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 25.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE
25.0 - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

Class Rank - 1st, Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 293.5/300.0 Overall Percentage - 97.83% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 11.0 19.0 16.0 15.0 13.0 86.0 57.0

Absent - - 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 20.0 13.2

Holiday 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 27.0 15.2

Working 

Days
25.0 27.0 23.5 75.5 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 25 = A+ : >= 23.0, A : >= 18.0, B+ : >= 13.0, B : >= 11.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 50 = A+ : >= 46.0, A : >= 36.0, B+ : >= 26.0, B : >= 21.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 300 = A+ : >= 273.0, A : >= 213.0, B+ : >= 153.0, B : >= 123.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : KATIKA SHAIKSHAVALI Class : CLASS VIII A

Father Name : K Ahamad Basha Roll # : 1

Admission # : 00006 DOB : 10-Jun-2008

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

TELUGU 50.0 42.0 84.0% A 9.0 49.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

HINDI 50.0 39.0 78.0% A 9.0 49.5
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

ENGLISH 50.0 40.0 80.0% A 9.0 49.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 42.5 85.0% A 9.0 48.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 25.0 35.0 70.0% A+ 10.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE
25.0 - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 42.5 85.0% A 9.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

Class Rank - 12th, Section Rank - 12th Total Mark - 241.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 80.33% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 9.0 21.0 17.0 19.0 17.0 95.0 62.9

Absent - 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 11.0 7.3

Holiday 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 27.0 15.2

Working 

Days
25.0 27.0 23.5 75.5 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 25 = A+ : >= 23.0, A : >= 18.0, B+ : >= 13.0, B : >= 11.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 50 = A+ : >= 46.0, A : >= 36.0, B+ : >= 26.0, B : >= 21.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 300 = A+ : >= 273.0, A : >= 213.0, B+ : >= 153.0, B : >= 123.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : GOLLA UDHAY SHANKAR Class : CLASS VIII A

Father Name : G Somappa Roll # : 1

Admission # : 00007 DOB : 01-Jan-2010

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

TELUGU 50.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0 49.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

HINDI 50.0 49.5 99.0% A+ 10.0 49.5
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

ENGLISH 50.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0 49.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0 48.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 25.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE
25.0 - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 291.5/300.0 Overall Percentage - 97.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - 1.0 22.0 19.0 18.0 17.0 77.0 51.0

Absent 12.0 10.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 29.0 19.2

Holiday 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 27.0 15.2

Working 

Days
25.0 27.0 23.5 75.5 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 25 = A+ : >= 23.0, A : >= 18.0, B+ : >= 13.0, B : >= 11.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 50 = A+ : >= 46.0, A : >= 36.0, B+ : >= 26.0, B : >= 21.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 300 = A+ : >= 273.0, A : >= 213.0, B+ : >= 153.0, B : >= 123.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : KURUVA VENU Class : CLASS VIII A

Father Name : K Chinna Lakshmanna Roll # : 1

Admission # : 00008 DOB : 21-May-2010

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

TELUGU 50.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0 49.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

HINDI 50.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0 49.5
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

ENGLISH 50.0 44.0 88.0% A 9.0 49.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0 48.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 25.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE
25.0 - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

Class Rank - 4th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 277.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 92.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 8.0 9.0 24.0 20.0 15.0 14.0 90.0 59.6

Absent 4.0 2.0 - - 5.0 5.0 16.0 10.6

Holiday 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 27.0 15.2

Working 

Days
25.0 27.0 23.5 75.5 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 25 = A+ : >= 23.0, A : >= 18.0, B+ : >= 13.0, B : >= 11.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 50 = A+ : >= 46.0, A : >= 36.0, B+ : >= 26.0, B : >= 21.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 300 = A+ : >= 273.0, A : >= 213.0, B+ : >= 153.0, B : >= 123.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : KURUVA SURI BABU Class : CLASS VIII A

Father Name : K Govindu Roll # : 1

Admission # : 00012 DOB : 01-Jan-2009

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

TELUGU 50.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0 49.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

HINDI 50.0 37.0 74.0% A 9.0 49.5
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

ENGLISH 50.0 42.0 84.0% A 9.0 49.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 40.5 81.0% A 9.0 48.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 25.0 41.0 82.0% A+ 10.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE
25.0 - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 40.5 81.0% A 9.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

Class Rank - 10th, Section Rank - 10th Total Mark - 246.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 82.00% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 8.0 9.0 24.0 20.0 19.0 18.0 98.0 64.9

Absent 4.0 2.0 - - 1.0 1.0 8.0 5.3

Holiday 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 27.0 15.2

Working 

Days
25.0 27.0 23.5 75.5 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 25 = A+ : >= 23.0, A : >= 18.0, B+ : >= 13.0, B : >= 11.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 50 = A+ : >= 46.0, A : >= 36.0, B+ : >= 26.0, B : >= 21.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 300 = A+ : >= 273.0, A : >= 213.0, B+ : >= 153.0, B : >= 123.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : KURUVA URUKUNDU Class : CLASS VIII A

Father Name : K Mallaiah Roll # : 1

Admission # : 00025 DOB : 01-Jun-2012

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

TELUGU 50.0 43.0 86.0% A 9.0 49.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

HINDI 50.0 38.0 76.0% A 9.0 49.5
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

ENGLISH 50.0 34.0 68.0% B+ 8.0 49.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 39.0 78.0% A 9.0 48.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 25.0 37.0 74.0% A+ 10.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE
25.0 - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 38.0 76.0% A 9.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

Class Rank - 13th, Section Rank - 13th Total Mark - 229.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 76.33% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 5.0 6.0 17.0 15.0 12.0 11.0 66.0 43.7

Absent 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 40.0 26.5

Holiday 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 27.0 15.2

Working 

Days
25.0 27.0 23.5 75.5 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 25 = A+ : >= 23.0, A : >= 18.0, B+ : >= 13.0, B : >= 11.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 50 = A+ : >= 46.0, A : >= 36.0, B+ : >= 26.0, B : >= 21.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 300 = A+ : >= 273.0, A : >= 213.0, B+ : >= 153.0, B : >= 123.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : KURUVA NARASIMHULU Class : CLASS VIII A

Father Name : K Sameeru Roll # : 1

Admission # : 00026 DOB : 12-Aug-2011

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

TELUGU 50.0 42.5 85.0% A 9.0 49.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

HINDI 50.0 38.0 76.0% A 9.0 49.5
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

ENGLISH 50.0 41.0 82.0% A 9.0 49.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 44.5 89.0% A 9.0 48.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 25.0 41.0 82.0% A+ 10.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE
25.0 - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 40.0 80.0% A 9.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

Class Rank - 9th, Section Rank - 9th Total Mark - 247.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 82.33% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 4.0 5.0 21.0 17.0 15.0 14.0 76.0 50.3

Absent 8.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 30.0 19.9

Holiday 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 27.0 15.2

Working 

Days
25.0 27.0 23.5 75.5 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 25 = A+ : >= 23.0, A : >= 18.0, B+ : >= 13.0, B : >= 11.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 50 = A+ : >= 46.0, A : >= 36.0, B+ : >= 26.0, B : >= 21.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 300 = A+ : >= 273.0, A : >= 213.0, B+ : >= 153.0, B : >= 123.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : UPPARI BHASKHAR Class : CLASS VIII A

Father Name : U Venkatesh Roll # : 1

Admission # : 00118 DOB : 03-Apr-2012

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

TELUGU 50.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0 49.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

HINDI 50.0 44.0 88.0% A 9.0 49.5
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

ENGLISH 50.0 43.5 87.0% A 9.0 49.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0 48.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 25.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE
25.0 - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

Class Rank - 6th, Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 271.5/300.0 Overall Percentage - 90.50% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 10.0 9.0 22.0 19.0 19.0 18.0 97.0 64.2

Absent 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 9.0 6.0

Holiday 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 27.0 15.2

Working 

Days
25.0 27.0 23.5 75.5 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 25 = A+ : >= 23.0, A : >= 18.0, B+ : >= 13.0, B : >= 11.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 50 = A+ : >= 46.0, A : >= 36.0, B+ : >= 26.0, B : >= 21.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 300 = A+ : >= 273.0, A : >= 213.0, B+ : >= 153.0, B : >= 123.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : BAGILI SHASHAVALI Class : CLASS VIII A

Father Name : B Vali Roll # : 1

Admission # : 00176 DOB : 25-Jun-2012

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

TELUGU 50.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0 49.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

HINDI 50.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0 49.5
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

ENGLISH 50.0 41.0 82.0% A 9.0 49.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 44.0 88.0% A 9.0 48.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 25.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE
25.0 - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 44.0 88.0% A 9.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

Class Rank - 7th, Section Rank - 7th Total Mark - 271.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 90.33% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 8.0 7.0 18.0 16.0 18.0 17.0 84.0 55.6

Absent 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 22.0 14.6

Holiday 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 27.0 15.2

Working 

Days
25.0 27.0 23.5 75.5 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 25 = A+ : >= 23.0, A : >= 18.0, B+ : >= 13.0, B : >= 11.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 50 = A+ : >= 46.0, A : >= 36.0, B+ : >= 26.0, B : >= 21.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 300 = A+ : >= 273.0, A : >= 213.0, B+ : >= 153.0, B : >= 123.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : BOYA GOVARDHAN Class : CLASS VIII A

Father Name : B Mahesh Roll # : 1

Admission # : 00183 DOB : 01-Jun-2011

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

TELUGU 50.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0 49.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

HINDI 50.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0 49.5
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

ENGLISH 50.0 44.0 88.0% A 9.0 49.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0 48.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 25.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE
25.0 - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

Class Rank - 3rd, Section Rank - 3rd Total Mark - 283.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 94.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 8.0 9.0 23.0 19.0 19.0 18.0 96.0 63.6

Absent 4.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 10.0 6.6

Holiday 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 27.0 15.2

Working 

Days
25.0 27.0 23.5 75.5 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 25 = A+ : >= 23.0, A : >= 18.0, B+ : >= 13.0, B : >= 11.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 50 = A+ : >= 46.0, A : >= 36.0, B+ : >= 26.0, B : >= 21.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 300 = A+ : >= 273.0, A : >= 213.0, B+ : >= 153.0, B : >= 123.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : UPPARI VEERANJINEYULU Class : CLASS VIII A

Father Name : U Ramanjineyulu Roll # : 1

Admission # : 00357 DOB : 21-Jul-2011

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

TELUGU 50.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0 49.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

HINDI 50.0 36.0 72.0% A 9.0 49.5
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

ENGLISH 50.0 38.5 77.0% A 9.0 49.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 39.0 78.0% A 9.0 48.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 25.0 41.0 82.0% A+ 10.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE
25.0 - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

Class Rank - 11th, Section Rank - 11th Total Mark - 244.5/300.0 Overall Percentage - 81.50% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 7.0 8.0 22.0 18.0 19.0 18.0 92.0 60.9

Absent 5.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 14.0 9.3

Holiday 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 27.0 15.2

Working 

Days
25.0 27.0 23.5 75.5 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 25 = A+ : >= 23.0, A : >= 18.0, B+ : >= 13.0, B : >= 11.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 50 = A+ : >= 46.0, A : >= 36.0, B+ : >= 26.0, B : >= 21.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 300 = A+ : >= 273.0, A : >= 213.0, B+ : >= 153.0, B : >= 123.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : GOLLA AJENDRA VARMA Class : CLASS VIII A

Father Name : GOLLA NAGARAJU Roll # : 1

Admission # : DOB : 08-Nov-2010

Address : IRAN BANDA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

TELUGU 50.0 43.5 87.0% A 9.0 49.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

HINDI 50.0 38.0 76.0% A 9.0 49.5
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

ENGLISH 50.0 38.0 76.0% A 9.0 49.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 44.5 89.0% A 9.0 48.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 25.0 41.0 82.0% A+ 10.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE
25.0 - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 43.0 86.0% A 9.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

Class Rank - 8th, Section Rank - 8th Total Mark - 248.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 82.67% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 10.0 10.0 23.0 19.0 20.0 19.0 101.0 66.9

Absent 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 - - 5.0 3.3

Holiday 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 27.0 15.2

Working 

Days
25.0 27.0 23.5 75.5 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 25 = A+ : >= 23.0, A : >= 18.0, B+ : >= 13.0, B : >= 11.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 50 = A+ : >= 46.0, A : >= 36.0, B+ : >= 26.0, B : >= 21.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 300 = A+ : >= 273.0, A : >= 213.0, B+ : >= 153.0, B : >= 123.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : BOYA BHARATH Class : CLASS VIII A

Father Name : BOYA BAJARI Roll # : 1

Admission # : DOB : 03-Jul-2012

Address : ENEKANDLA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 40.0% C 6.0 49.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

HINDI 50.0 25.0 50.0% B 7.0 49.5
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

ENGLISH 50.0 25.0 50.0% B 7.0 49.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 25.0 50.0% B 7.0 48.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 25.0 25.0 50.0% A+ 10.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE
25.0 - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 25.0 50.0% B 7.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

Class Rank - 14th, Section Rank - 14th Total Mark - 145.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 48.33% Grade - B Grade Point - 7.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 2.0 2.0 21.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 77.0 48.4

Absent - - 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 10.0 6.3

Holiday 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 19.0 10.7

Working 

Days
29.0 27.0 23.5 79.5 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 25 = A+ : >= 23.0, A : >= 18.0, B+ : >= 13.0, B : >= 11.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 50 = A+ : >= 46.0, A : >= 36.0, B+ : >= 26.0, B : >= 21.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 300 = A+ : >= 273.0, A : >= 213.0, B+ : >= 153.0, B : >= 123.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA1

Student Name : CHAKALI KIRAN Class : CLASS VIII A

Father Name : CHAKALI SOMANNA Roll # : 1

Admission # : DOB : 19-Jun-2012

Address : NERUDUPPALA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

TELUGU 50.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0 49.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

HINDI 50.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0 49.5
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

ENGLISH 50.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0 49.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0 48.0 CHAKALI KIRAN

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 25.0 40.0 80.0% A+ 10.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

BIOLOGICAL 

SCIENCE
25.0 - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 40.0 80.0% A 9.0 50.0
JANGAM 

SHARAN, 

Class Rank - 5th, Section Rank - 5th Total Mark - 275.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 91.67% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 21.0 17.0 19.0 19.0 76.0 75.2

Absent 1.0 1.0 1.0 - 3.0 3.0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 17.0 14.4

Working 

Days
27.0 23.5 50.5 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA 25 = A+ : >= 23.0, A : >= 18.0, B+ : >= 13.0, B : >= 11.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 50 = A+ : >= 46.0, A : >= 36.0, B+ : >= 26.0, B : >= 21.0, C : >= 0.0

FA 300 = A+ : >= 273.0, A : >= 213.0, B+ : >= 153.0, B : >= 123.0, C : 0.0


